CAMPEONATO ESPANA F-CLASS ABSOLUTO

Campeonato
Categoria Ind

Clas. Dorsal
1103
2 162
3138
4 134
5156
6 142
7 141
8 172
9 140

10 136
11 114
12 153
13 150
14 160
15 130
16 149
17 167
18 171
19 129

600 YARDAS
OPEN

Tiradores

RUS MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
CABRERA ORTI, ENRIQUE

LEMA SOTO, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTORELL SOLANILLA, JOAN MARIA
VALLDUVI CASALS, ELADIO
AGUADO PEREZ, ALBERTO
GONZALEZ BREY, ROBERTO

CORRAL GUTIERREZ, ANGEL

PAJON PINEIRO, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA ESCUDERO, JUAN MANUEL
ZABALA ARNAIZ, IGNACIO

RUEDA CARRASCO, ANTONIO
GUERRA GUTIERREZ, M2 FRANCISCA
RODRIGUEZ BRAVO, PABLO

DIAZ MORENO, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, ANA ISABEL
REYES ARTERO, GABRIEL

BEJARANO CABEZAS, JOSE MANUEL
MURILLO CAPILLA, RAFAEL NICOLAS

INDIVIDUAL

Federacion Estado Ent.1 Ptos. Ent.2 Ptos. Total Ptos.
CAT 74,07 75,08 149,15
AND 75,06 74,08 149,14
GAL 73,07 75,03 148,10
CAT 73,08 73,08 146,16
CAT 71,04 75,06 146,10
GAL 69,03 75,09 144,12
GAL 73,04 71,05 144,09
SMA 70,04 72,07 142,11
GAL 67,02 75,07 142,09
GAL 67,02 72,06 139,08
NAV 69,04 70,04 139,08
CAT 67,02 69,01 136,03
CAM 63 69,05 132,05
CAM 67,06 64,01 131,07
BAL 64 66,02 130,02
CAM 63,03 65,03 128,06
CAT 58,02 55,01 113,03
SMA 0 0 0,00
BAL 0 0 0,00



